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WT30-SMD16-1
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

WT30-SMD16-1 Price

Technical Information of WT30-SMD16-1

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Sensitivity

Modulation or Protocol

Function

Features

Applications

WT30-SMD16-1

Omron Automation & Safety

24VDC

DSSS

Transceiver, Client

60m Indoor Range

WT30-SMD16-1 Details PDF

WT30-SMD16-1
Omron Automation & Safety
WIRELESS SLAVE 8DCIN 8TRANS OUT

500 pcs in stock
B] WT30-SMD16-1.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category RF/IF and RFID
Description

Quantity Available 500

Series -

Power - Output 10mwW
Interface RS-232 (DB9)
Frequency 2.4GHz

Data Rate (Max) 100 kbps

Industrial Monitoring and Control, Wireless Alarm and Security Systems

OMRON

AUTOMATION & SAFETY

GET A QUOTE

WIRELESS SLAVE 8DCIN 8TRANS OUT

WT30-SMD16-1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find WT30-SMD16-1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order WT30-SMD16-1 Omron
Automation & Safety with warrantied and confidence. RFQ WT30-SMD16-1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for WT30-SMD16-1

Image

OmRON

AUTCHEATICH & &

OMRON

AUTCHATICH & BAFETY

OmRON

AUTCHEATICH & &

SILICON LAES

OmRON

AUTCHEATICH & &

OMRON

AUTCHATICH & BAFETY

SILICON LAES

OMRON

AUTCHATICH & BAFETY

SILICON LAES

OMRON

Part Number

WT30-AT002

WT30-M01-FLK

WT30-CA2M

WT32-A-Al5S

WT30-FTO11

WT30-FT001

WT32-A-Al4

WT32-A-Al5S-APTX

WT30-FT003

WT32-A-Al5C

WT303012-12F2-1D

Description Manufacturer

ANTENNA FLAT DIVERSITY 1 ANTENNA Omron Automation and Safety

SERIAL WIRELESS MASTER STATION Omron Automation and Safety

ANTENNA EXTENSION CABLE 2M Omron Automation and Safety

MOD BLUETOOTH AUDIO 2.1+EDR Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

FLAT DIVERSITY ANT MNTG BRKTS Omron Automation and Safety

DIN RAIL MNT BRKT FOR TH35-7.5 Omron Automation and Safety

RF TXRX MOD BLUETOOTH CHIP ANT Silicon Labs

MOD BLUETOOTH AUDIO 2.1+EDR Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

SURFACE MOUNTING BRACKET 2PER SE Omron Automation and Safety

MOD BLUETOOTH AUDIO 2.1+EDR Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

TX 1 COIL 1 LAYER 6.3UH TDK Corporation

DIN RAIL MNT BRKT FOR TH35-15 Omron Automation and Safety

MOD BLUETOOTH AUDIO 2.1+EDR Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

WIRELESS SLAVE 8DCIN 8TRANS OUT Omron Automation and Safety

MUTCEATEON & BAPETY WT30'FTOO2
WT32-A-AI5-APTX
SILICON LAES
omRron WT30-SMD16
omRron WT30-SID16
WT32-A-Al5
WT32-A-AI3
omRron WT30-AT003
WT32-A-AI5SC
SILICON LAES
WT32-A-Al

WT30-SMD16-1 Stock
WT30-SMD16-1 Inventory
Inquiry WT30-SMD16-1

WT30-SMD16-1 Datasheet

WT30-SMD16-1 Price
WT30-SMD16-1 Digikey
WT30-SMD16-1 Image

Download WT30-SMD16-1 Datasheet

WIRELESS I/0 SLAVE 16DC NPN/PNPI

RF TXRX MOD BLUETOOTH CHIP ANT

RF TXRX MOD BLUETOOTH CHIP ANT

ANTENNA PENCIL 2 PER SET

MOD BLUETOOTH AUDIO 2.1+EDR

RF TXRX MODULE BLUETOOTH

WT30-SMD16-1 Electronics
Supplier WT30-SMD16-1

WT30-SMD16-1 Picture

Omron Automation and Safety

Silicon Labs

Silicon Labs

Omron Automation and Safety

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Murata Electronics North America

WT30-SMD16-1 Components
Order WT30-SMD16-1 Online

WT30-SMD16-1 PDF

Manufacturer Omron Automation & Safety

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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